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Bus 413 Campsie to City Martin Place Go to website

Direction
Crystal St At Queen St — North Pde Opp Campsie Station

33 stops

Open route schedule

Crystal St At Queen St

Parramatta Rd After Railway St

Fort Street High School, Parramatta Rd

Parramatta Rd At Park St

West St At Station St

West St Opp Catholic Healthcare Nursing Home

Railway Tce Opp Lewisham Station

Old Canterbury Rd At Toothill Lane

Old Canterbury Rd At Windsor Rd

Junction Rd Opp Morris St

Summer Hill Public School, Junction Rd

Junction Rd At Prospect Rd

Clissold St After Victoria St

Clissold St At Queen St

Palace St At Holden St

Palace St At Allibone St

Palace St Opp Shepherd Lane

Milton St After Palace St

Milton St At Trevenar St

King St At Third St

King St At First St

Route schedule
Crystal St At Queen St — North Pde Opp Campsie Station

Monday 15:20

Tuesday 15:20

Wednesday 15:20

Thursday 15:20

Friday 15:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Crystal St At Queen St

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Roslyn St After Cheviot St

Roslyn St Before Crieff St

Roslyn St At Hay St

Leith St At Croydon Av

Queensborough Rd At Brighton Av

Brighton Av At Albert St

Croydon Park, Brighton Av

Brighton Av After Moore St

Brighton Av At Browning St

Lofts Garden, Brighton Av

Beamish St Opp Ninth Av

North Pde Opp Campsie Station



Direction
North Pde Opp Campsie Station — Martin Place Station, 
Elizabeth St, Stand C

51 stops

Open route schedule

North Pde Opp Campsie Station

Beamish St Opp Brighton Av

Brighton Av Opp Browning St

Brighton Av At Tennyson St

Brighton Av Opp Moore St

Brighton Av Opp Mildura Reserve

Brighton Av At Wentworth St

Queensborough Rd At Brighton Av

Queensborough Rd At Croydon Av

Roslyn St At Hay St

Roslyn St At Crieff St

Roslyn St Opp Cheviot St

Roslyn St At Ettrick St

King St Opp First St

King St Opp Third St

King St At Trevenar St

Milton St Before Palace St

Palace St At Shepherd Lane

Palace St Opp Graham Reserve

Palace St At Holden St

Clissold St At Queen St

Clissold St At Victoria St

Junction Rd At Prospect Rd

Junction Rd Opp Summer Hill Public School

Route schedule
North Pde Opp Campsie Station — Martin Place Station, 
Elizabeth St, Stand C

Monday 05:42-23:12

Tuesday 05:42-23:12

Wednesday 05:42-23:12

Thursday 05:42-23:12

Friday 05:42-23:12

Saturday 06:05-23:10

Sunday 09:25-17:25

Route info

Direction: North Pde Opp Campsie Station

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
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Junction Rd After Morris St

Old Canterbury Rd At Edward St

Old Canterbury Rd At Hudson St

Lewisham Station, Railway Tce

Catholic Healthcare Nursing Home, West St

West St Opp Petersham Park

Parramatta Rd After Flood St

Parramatta Rd Opp Fort Street High School

Parramatta Rd Opp Railway St

Parramatta Rd Before Catherine St

Parramatta Rd Before Young St

Parramatta Rd Before Johnston St

Parramatta Rd At Nelson St

Parramatta Rd At Mallett St

Parramatta Rd Before Lyons Rd

Parramatta Rd At Larkin St

Parramatta Rd Opp University Of Sydney Ross St Gate

University Of Sydney Footbridge, Parramatta Rd

Broadway Opp Victoria Park

Broadway Shopping Centre, Broadway

University Of Technology Sydney, Broadway

Central Station, Railway Square, Stand J

Pitt St Before Hay St

Museum Station, Downing Centre, Stand E

Museum Station, Elizabeth St, Stand D

Sheraton On The Park, Elizabeth St

Martin Place Station, Elizabeth St, Stand C



Direction
Martin Place Station, Castlereagh St, Stand G — North 
Pde Opp Campsie Station

49 stops

Open route schedule

Martin Place Station, Castlereagh St, Stand G

David Jones, Castlereagh St, Stand A

Castlereagh St Before Bathurst St

Museum Station, Castlereagh St, Stand F

Pitt St Opp Barlow St

Central Station, Railway Square, Stand M

Broadway At Buckland St

Victoria Park, Broadway

University Of Sydney Main Gate, Parramatta Rd

University Of Sydney Footbridge, Parramatta Rd

University Of Sydney Ross St Gate, Parramatta Rd

Parramatta Rd At Missenden Rd

Bridge Road School, Parramatta Rd

Parramatta Rd After Bridge Rd

Parramatta Rd After Northumberland Av

Parramatta Rd Before Cannon St

Parramatta Rd After Phillip St

Parramatta Rd After Railway St

Fort Street High School, Parramatta Rd

Parramatta Rd At Park St

West St At Station St

West St Opp Catholic Healthcare Nursing Home

Railway Tce Opp Lewisham Station

Old Canterbury Rd At Toothill Lane

Route schedule
Martin Place Station, Castlereagh St, Stand G — North 
Pde Opp Campsie Station

Monday 06:43-00:48
+1

Tuesday 06:43-00:48
+1

Wednesday 06:43-00:48
+1

Thursday 06:43-00:48
+1

Friday 06:43-00:48
+1

Saturday 07:00-00:40
+1

Sunday 10:35-18:35

Route info

Direction: Martin Place Station, Castlereagh St, Stand G

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
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Old Canterbury Rd At Windsor Rd

Junction Rd Opp Morris St

Summer Hill Public School, Junction Rd

Junction Rd At Prospect Rd

Clissold St After Victoria St

Clissold St At Queen St

Palace St At Holden St

Palace St At Allibone St

Palace St Opp Shepherd Lane

Milton St After Palace St

Milton St At Trevenar St

King St At Third St

King St At First St

Roslyn St After Cheviot St

Roslyn St Before Crieff St

Roslyn St At Hay St

Leith St At Croydon Av

Queensborough Rd At Brighton Av

Brighton Av At Albert St

Croydon Park, Brighton Av

Brighton Av After Moore St

Brighton Av At Browning St

Lofts Garden, Brighton Av

Beamish St Opp Ninth Av

North Pde Opp Campsie Station



413 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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